While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not
guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct,
reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE
expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for reference purposes only and are subject to
change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Wire and Cable/// Technical Data Sheet
Document Number: WTDS-022

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CH-RAIL-PC POWER CABLE PRODUCTS
CH-RAIL-PC-15:             600V POWER CABLE
  Conductor Finished Wire
  Nominal Diameter Insulation Maximum Current Rating
EN 50343
TC(max) =
90⁰C
Tref = 45⁰C
Diameter  Approx.
Part  Cross Conductor Nom. Thickness Resistance (mm) Weight
Description Sectional Stranding   Min. @
  Area No./Diam.     20°C
  (mm²) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Max. Nominal (kg/km)
CH-RAIL-PC-15-1.00-* 1 32 X 0.20 1.3 0.6 20 20 2.6 ± 0.2 13.9
CH-RAIL-PC-15-1.50-* 1.5 29 X 0.25 1.5 0.7 13.7 25 3.0 ± 0.2 18.5
CH-RAIL-PC-15-2.50-* 2.5 47 X 0.25 2.0 0.7 8.21 33 3.5 ± 0.2 27.8
CH-RAIL-PC-15-4.0-* 4 52 X 0.30 2.4 0.7 5.09 46 4.0 ± 0.2 41.7
CH-RAIL-PC-15-6.0-* 6 78 X 0.30 3.0 0.7 3.39 60 4.6 ± 0.2 60.2
CH-RAIL-PC-15-10.0-* 10 77 X 0.40 4.1 0.7 1.95 85 5.6 ± 0.3 97.2
CH-RAIL-PC-15-16.0-* 16 126 X 0.40 5.1 0.7 1.24 110 6.7 ± 0.3 152.8
CH-RAIL-PC-15-25.0-* 25 190 X 0.40 6.3 0.9 0.795 150 8.4 ± 0.4 236.1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-35.0-* 35 266 X 0.40 7.6 0.9 0.565 190 9.7 ± 0.4 324.1
Meets physical performance requirements of EN 50264-3-1
While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation,
warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims
all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for
reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Wire and Cable/// Technical Data Sheet
Document Number: WTDS-022
Issue 2
Date: January 2020
P a g e  | 6 / 13
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CH-RAIL-PC POWER CABLE PRODUCTS
CH-RAIL-PC-15:             600V POWER CABLE
  Conductor Finished Wire
  Nominal Diameter Insulation Maximum Current Rating
EN 50343
TC(max) =
90⁰C
Tref = 45⁰C
Diameter  Approx.
Part  Cross Conductor Nom. Thickness Resistance (mm) Weight
Description Sectional Stranding   Min. @
  Area No./Diam.     20°C
  (mm²) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Max. Nominal (kg/km)
CH-RAIL-PC-15-50.0-* 50 378 X 0.40 9.9 1.0 0.393 240 11.9 ± 0.5 458.3
CH-RAIL-PC-15-70.0-* 70 350 X 0.50 11.7 1.1 0.277 300 14.1 ± 0.5 638.9
CH-RAIL-PC-15-95.0-* 95 456 X 0.50 13.5 1.1 0.210 360 15.8 ± 0.5 847.2
CH-RAIL-PC-15-120.0-* 120 570 X 0.50 15.2 1.2 0.164 425 17.9 ± 0.5 1069.4
CH-RAIL-PC-15-150.0-* 150 722 X 0.50 17.1 1.4 0.132 490 19.9 ± 0.7 1333.3
CH-RAIL-PC-15-185.0-* 185 874 X 0.50 18.6 1.6 0.108 560 22.0 ± 0.9 1648.1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-240.0-* 240 1147 X 0.50 21.3 1.7 0.0817 675 25.0 ± 1.0 2125.0
CH-RAIL-PC-15-300.0-* 300 1443 X 0.50 24.0 1.8 0.0654 775 27.6 ± 1.2 2638.9
CH-RAIL-PC-15-400.0-* 400 1952 X 0.50 27.6 2.0 0.0495 950 31.6 ± 1.3 3518.5
Meets physical performance requirements of EN 50264-3-1
While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not
guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct,
reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE

P a g e  | 8 / 13
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CH-RAIL-PC POWER CABLE PRODUCTS
CH-RAIL-PC-35:             1800V POWER CABLE
  Conductor Finished Wire
  Nominal Diameter Insulation Maximum Current Rating
EN 50343
TC(max) =
90⁰C
Tref = 45⁰C
Diameter  Approx.
Part  Cross Conductor Nom. Thickness Resistance (mm) Weight
Description Sectional Stranding   Min. @
  Area No./Diam.     20°C
  (mm²) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Max. Min. Max. (kg/km)
CH-RAIL-PC-35-1.50-* 1.5 29 X 0.25 1.5 2 13.7 25 5.3 6.2 50.9
CH-RAIL-PC-35-2.50-* 2.5 47 X 0.25 2.0 2 8.21 33 5.7 6.7 60.2
CH-RAIL-PC-35-4.0-* 4 52 X 0.30 2.4 2 5.09 46 6.2 7.3 78.7
CH-RAIL-PC-35-6.0-* 6 78 X 0.30 3.0 2 3.39 60 6.7 7.8 102
CH-RAIL-PC-35-10.0-* 10 77 X 0.40 4.1 2 1.95 85 7.5 8.8 144
CH-RAIL-PC-35-16.0-* 16 126 X 0.40 5.1 2 1.24 110 8.6 10.0 204
CH-RAIL-PC-35-25.0-* 25 190 X 0.40 6.3 2 0.795 150 9.9 11.6 292
CH-RAIL-PC-35-35.0-* 35 266 X 0.40 7.6 2 0.565 190 11.1 13.0 384
Meets physical performance requirements of EN 50264-3-1
While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation,
warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims
all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for
reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Wire and Cable/// Technical Data Sheet
Document Number: WTDS-022
Issue 2
Date: January 2020
P a g e  | 9 / 13
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CH-RAIL-PC POWER CABLE PRODUCTS
CH-RAIL-PC-35:             1800V POWER CABLE
  Conductor Finished Wire
  Nominal Diameter Insulation Maximum Current Rating
EN 50343
TC(max) =
90⁰C
Tref = 45⁰C
Diameter  Approx.
Part  Cross Conductor Nom. Thickness Resistance (mm) Weight
Description Sectional Stranding   Min. @
  Area No./Diam.     20°C
  (mm²) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Max. Min. Max. (kg/km)
CH-RAIL-PC-35-50.0-* 50 378 X 0.40 9.7 2 0.393 240 12.5 14.6 523
CH-RAIL-PC-35-70.0-* 70 350 X 0.50 11.7 2 0.277 300 14.2 16.6 699
CH-RAIL-PC-35-95.0-* 95 456 X 0.50 13.5 2.2 0.210 360 16.0 18.7 935
CH-RAIL-PC-35-120.0-* 120 570 X 0.50 15.2 2.2 0.164 425 17.6 20.6 1153
CH-RAIL-PC-35-150.0-* 150 722 X 0.50 17.1 2.2 0.132 490 19.1 22.3 1417
CH-RAIL-PC-35-185.0-* 185 874 X 0.50 18.6 2.4 0.108 560 20.9 24.4 1736
CH-RAIL-PC-35-240.0-* 240 1147 X 0.50 21.3 2.4 0.0817 675 23.7 27.5 2208
CH-RAIL-PC-35-300.0-* 300 1443 X 0.50 24.0 2.4 0.0654 775 25.6 30.1 2722
CH-RAIL-PC-35-400.0-* 400 1952 X 0.50 27.6 2.6 0.0495 950 29.2 34.2 3597
Meets physical performance requirements of EN 50264-3-1
While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not
guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct,
reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE

P a g e  | 11 / 13
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CH-RAIL-PC POWER CABLE PRODUCTS
RAIL-PC-36:            1800V FLEXIBLE POWER CABLE
  Conductor Finished Wire
  Nominal Diameter Insulation Maximum Current Rating
EN 50343
TC(max) =
90⁰C
Tref = 45⁰C
Diameter  Approx.
Part  Cross Conductor Nom. Thickness Resistance (mm) Weight
Description Sectional Stranding   Min. @
  Area      20°C
  (mm²)  (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Max. Min. Max. (kg/km)
CH-RAIL-PC-36-1.50-* 1.5 Stranded Class 6  1.6 2.0 13.7 25 5.1 6.1 50
CH-RAIL-PC-36-2.50-* 2.5 Stranded Class 6  2.1 2.0 8.2 33 5.5 6.7 64
CH-RAIL-PC-36-4.00-* 4 Stranded Class 6  2.8 2.0 5.09 46 6.2 7.4 85
CH-RAIL-PC-36-6.00-* 6 Stranded Class 6  3.4 2.0 3.39 60 6.7 8.1 109
CH-RAIL-PC-36-10.0-* 10 Stranded Class 6  4.5 2.0 1.95 85 7.7 9.3 160
CH-RAIL-PC-36-16.0-* 16 Stranded Class 6  5.6 2.0 1.24 110 8.8 10.4 226
CH-RAIL-PC-36-25.0-* 25 Stranded Class 6  6.9 2.0 0.80 150 9.9 11.9 320
CH-RAIL-PC-36-35.0-* 35 Stranded Class 6  8.2 2.0 0.565 190 11.1 13.3 431
CH-RAIL-PC-36-50.0-* 50 Stranded Class 6  10.0 2.0 0.393 240 12.8 15.2 597
Meets physical performance requirements of EN 50264-3-1
While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation,
warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims
all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CH-RAIL-PC POWER CABLE PRODUCTS
CH-RAIL-PC-36:            1800V FLEXIBLE POWER
CABLE
  Conductor Finished Wire
  Nominal Diameter Insulation Maximum Current Rating
EN 50343
TC(max) =
90⁰C
Tref = 45⁰C
Diameter  Approx.
Part  Cross Conductor Nom. Thickness Resistance (mm) Weight
Description Sectional Stranding   Min. @
  Area      20°C
  (mm²)  (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Max. Min. Max. (kg/km)
CH-RAIL-PC-36-70.0-* 70 Stranded Class 6  12.2 2.0 0.277 300 14.8 17.6 822
CH-RAIL-PC-36-95.0-* 95 Stranded Class 6  14.1 2.2 0.210 360 16.9 20.1 1081
CH-RAIL-PC-36-120.0-* 120 Stranded Class 6  15.9 2.2 0.164 425 18.6 22.0 1347
CH-RAIL-PC-36-150.0-* 150 Stranded Class 6  17.0 2.2 0.132 490 19.6 23.2 1621
CH-RAIL-PC-36-185.0-* 185 Stranded Class 6  19.6 2.4 0.108 560 22.4 26.4 2032
CH-RAIL-PC-36-240.0-* 240 Stranded Class 6  22.6 2.4 0.082 675 25.1 29.7 2649
CH-RAIL-PC-36-300.0-* 300 Stranded Class 6  25.0 2.4 0.0654 775 27.3 32.3 3193
Meets physical performance requirements of EN 50264-3-1
While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not
guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct,
reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE
expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for reference purposes only and are subject to
change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Wire and Cable/// Technical Data Sheet
Document Number: WTDS-022
Issue 2
Date: January 2020
P a g e  | 13 / 13
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CH-RAIL-PC POWER CABLE PRODUCTS
CH-RAIL-PC         PART NUMBERS
Part Description Product Detail TE Part Number
CH-RAIL-PC-15-1.00-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 1.00 mm2, Black 2364232-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-1.50-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 1.50 mm2, Black 2364233-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-2.50-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 2.50 mm2, Black 2364234-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-4.00-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 4.00 mm2, Black 2364235-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-6.00-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 6.00 mm2, Black 2364236-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-16.0-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 16.0 mm2, Black 2364242-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-25.0-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 25.0 mm2, Black 2364261-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-35.0-0 Power Cable, 600 V, 35.0 mm2, Black 2364266-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-2.50-45 Power Cable, 1800 V, 2.50 mm2, Green/Yellow 2364248-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-4.00-45 Power Cable, 1800 V, 4.00 mm2, Green/Yellow 2364244-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-6.00-45 Power Cable, 1800 V, 6.00 mm2, Green/Yellow 2364249-1
CH-RAIL-PC-15-16.0-45 Power Cable, 1800 V, 16.0 mm2, Green/Yellow 2364642-1